2 SERIE CHALLENGE RACE

Release(C): 08:00 Birds: 113 Lofts: 9
Release Wx: CLEAR, 1 WSW, 46

Pos Name

DEL RIO/46
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OMAHA LOFT/4
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POWER OF FAITH/30
POWER OF FAITH
POWER OF FAITH
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12 POWER OF FAITH
13 POWER OF FAITH
14 SUGAR LOFT/4
15 SUGAR LOFT

16 POWER OF FAITH
17 LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT/3
18 DON HART/9

19 DEL RIO

20 DELRIO

21 DELRIO

22 DELRIO

23 DELRIO

24 DELRIO

25 DELRIO

26 DELRIO

27 DELRIO

28 DELRIO

29 DELRIO

30 DELRIO

31 DEL RIO

32 DELRIO

33 CUBUSA LOFT/12
34 POWER OF FAITH
35 DON HART

36 POWER OF FAITH
37 POWER OF FAITH
38 DELRIO

2025 YB Condensed
U-TEN RPC

2025-11-15 08:00

Section Band

North
North

66320 AU 25 ARPU
75 AU 25 ALQU
65900 AU 25 ARPU
66306 AU 25 ARPU
1859 AU 25 UTEN
1851 AU 25 UTEN
418 AU 25 MCLO
8 AU 25 SAAV

457 AU 25 DMVL
40457 AU 25 ARPU
2529 AU 25 LS

65858 AU 25 ARPU
5339 AU 25 MAGI
599 AU 25 FRED
524 AU 25 FRED
29 AU 25 CCIF

827 AU 25 SUNS
6096 CU 25 OL
65812 AU 25 ARPU
71 AU 25 CUBU
914 AU 25 VILL
10773 AU 25 GHC

124 AU 25 UTBR
2201 AU 25 GHC
611 AU 25 UTEN
1060 AU 25 FSIB
7180 AU 25 GHC
130 AU 25 UTBR
67 AU 25 ALQU
36816 AU 25 ARPU
118 AU 25 ALQU
915 AU 25 VILL
12034 AU 25 ARPU
144 AU 25 UTBR
6110 CU 25 OL

35 AU 25 MEN
2574 AU 25 THP
258 AU 25 FSIA

Printed on November 17th 2025, 2:45

Color Sex Nom Arrival

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

RED
BB
BB

BBWF
BB
BB
BB
BB

(@)

OO0 0000000

000
000
000
000
008
000
003
000
000
000

12:25:43.6
12:25:43.8
12:25:44.8
12:25:494
12:25:50.5
12:26:03.1
12:27:31.2
12:29:34.8
12:33:25.8
12:33:26.5
12:33:26.9

12:33:33.3
12:33:40.7
12:34:06.4
12:34:11.0
12:34:04.3
12:33:21.5
12:36:29.6
12:35:27.7
12:35:29.3
12:35:29.6
12:35:31.2

12:35:34.0
12:35:34.2
12:35:344
12:35:34.5
12:35:34.7
12:35:35.2
12:35:35.6
12:35:36.2
12:35:37.0
12:35:37.5
12:46:17.5
12:37:484
12:37:18.2
12:37:49.2
12:37:49.6
12:36:31.9

Miles
213.356
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214173
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213.732
214381
8
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Station: ALMA,GA

Arrival Wx: CLEAR, NE 5, 78

yd/min

1413.131
1413.113
1413.024
1412.617
1412.520
1411.405
1409.033
1392.932
1382.472
1382.413
1382.379

1381.840
1381.217
1381.088
1380.702
1379.235
1376.100
1364.628
1363.190
1363.058
1363.033
1362.901

1362.670
1362.654
1362.638
1362.629
1362.613
1362.572
1362.539
1362.489
1362423
1362.382
1362.192
1360.692
1360.642
1360.627
1360.594
1357.915

To Win Points
00.00 95.58
00.00 91.15
00.01 86.73
00.05 823
00.06 77.88
00.19 7345
0046 69.03
03.51 64.6
05.55 60.18
05.56 55.75
05.57 51.33
06.03 46.9
06.10 4248
06.12 38.05
06.17 33.63
06.34 292
07.09 2478
09.29 20.35
09.44 15.93
0945 115
0946 7.08
09.47 265
0950 O
0950 O
0950 O
0950 O
0951 O
0951 O
0952 0
0952 O
0953 0
0953 0
1019 O
1018 0
1018 0
1019 O
1019 O
1048 0



Pos Name
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DEL RIO

DEL RIO

POWER OF FAITH
OMAHA LOFT
CUBUSA LOFT
DEL RIO

K&T GOGONIS/1
DEL RIO

POWER OF FAITH
CUBUSA LOFT
DEL RIO

DEL RIO

DEL RIO

DEL RIO

MUSICK LOFT/4
DON HART
POWER OF FAITH
CUBUSA LOFT
CUBUSA LOFT
DEL RIO

DEL RIO

DEL RIO

CUBUSA LOFT
POWER OF FAITH
POWER OF FAITH
MUSICK LOFT
SUGAR LOFT
CUBUSA LOFT
CUBUSA LOFT
CUBUSA LOFT
POWER OF FAITH
SUGAR LOFT

DEL RIO

DEL RIO

DEL RIO

POWER OF FAITH
POWER OF FAITH
POWER OF FAITH
POWER OF FAITH
DEL RIO

DEL RIO

POWER OF FAITH
CUBUSA LOFT
LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT
POWER OF FAITH
POWER OF FAITH
MUSICK LOFT

Section Band

North

North

7060 AU 25 FOYS
66324 AU 25 ARPU
2581 AU 25 THP
415 AU 25 MCLO
4946 IF 25 139C
54 AU 25 ALQU
18739 AU 25 ARPU
41 AU 25 ALQU

15 AU 25 MEN
4942 TF 25 139C
1846 AU 25 UTEN
1067 AU 25 FSIB
66325 AU 25 ARPU
263 AU 25 FSIA
590 AU 25 SOF
25516 AU 25 LYNC
40454 AU 25 ARPU
33404 AU 25 ARPU
25521 AU 25 LYNC
79 AU 25 ALQU
254 AU 25 FSIA
257 AU 25 FSIA
620 AU 25 UTEN
56 AU 25 MEN

502 AU 25 GHC
8922 AU 25 VITA
2876 AU 25 THP
1872 AU 25 UTEN
1809 AU 25 UTEN
4939 IF 25 139C
57 AU 25 MEN
2888 AU 25 THP
74 AU 25 CUBU
1071 AU 25 FSIB
935 AU 25 VILL
5345 AU 25 MAGI
465 AU 25 UTEN
501 AU 25 GHC
442 AU 25 DMVL
928 AU 25 VILL
36949 AU 25 ARPU
65856 AU 25 ARPU
822 AU 25 ATB
805 AU 25 SUNS
461 AU 25 DMVL
65 AU 25 MEN
18725 AU 25 ARPU

Color
BCWF
BC

BB

SIL
RED
BBWF
BB

BB

BB
BCWF
BB

BC

BC

BC
BBWF
CHOC
BC

BC

BC

BC

BC
BBSP
BBWF
BCH
BB

BB

BC

BC

BB

BB

BC

BC

BB
BBWF
BB
RED
BB
BBWF
SILV
BC

BB

BC
BBWF
BB
BBWF
BC

Sex Nom Arrival

000 12:37:.07.3
000 12:37:35.9
000 12:39:47.5
002 12:40:25.9
002 12:50:08.5
004 12:39:27.8
001 12:40:42.6
000 12:40:18.2
008 12:42:36.8
000 12:52:23.3
000 12:41:48.9
000 12:42:00.3
000 12:42:00.7
000 12:43:48.2
001 12:45:02.0
007 12:45:50.0
000 12:46:32.6
000 12:55:41.8
000 12:55:48.1
000 12:45:.01.5
000 12:45:.03.3
000 12:45:.03.7
004 12:56:35.7
004 12:48:09.7
001 12:48:10.2
003 12:47:084
004 12:50:33.6
007 13:04:09.8
008 13:04:514
001 13:06:45.0
007 13:09:52.8
002 13:13:06.6
000 13:11:199
000 13:11:22.3
000 13:12:46.8
000 13:19:58.8
000 13:23:38.2
000 13:23:49.9
000 13:27:39.7
000 13:26:104
000 13:26:14.4
000 13:29:20.2
003 13:48:15.6
002 13:39:02.6
000 13:41:27.3
002 14:11:18.8
004 14:33:38.2
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Miles
23

24
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2

2

25
213.738
26

11

3

27

28

29

30
213.833
3

12

4

5

31

32

3

yd/min

1355.024
1352.697
1351.038
1344.158
1344117
1343.670
1340.098
1339.644
1337.549
1333.789
1332.458
1331.560
1331.528
1323.122
1320.358
1320.037
1319.205
1318.866
1318.398
1317.451
1317.313
1317.282
1314.871
1311.796
1311.758
1310.671
1302.882
1282.154
1279.238
1271.342
1219.857
1209.049
1206.130
1205.975
1200.545
1181.353
1168.005
1167.302
1153.657
1151.248
1151.013
1147.790
1119.808
1109.499
1107.054
1018.033
956.075

To Win Points

11.23
11.52
12.17
1341
14.10
13.44
14.30
14.34
15.06
16.24
16.05
16.16
16.17
18.04
18.42
18.49
19.02
19.43
19.49
19.17
19.19
19.20
20.37
20.39
20.40
20.49
22.40
28.11
28.53
30.46
42.22
45.13
45.36
45.38
47.03
52.28
56.08
56.20
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:.01
01:12
01:12
01:13
01:43
02:07
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Pos Name Section Band Color Sex Nom Arrival Miles yd/min To Win Points

86 DEL RIO 1858 AU 25 UTEN BBWF C 000 14:44:29.7 39 928334 0218 O
87 MUSICK LOFT 18727 AU 25 ARPU  SPL  C 002 14:47:421 4 923.092 0221 O
88 DON HART 25664 AU 25 LYNC BCWF C 001 15:58:13.7 4 788976 0331 O
89 DELRIO 930 AU 25 VILL BC C 000 16:54:52.1 40 702.054 0429 O
90 OMAHA LOFT 25661 AU 25 LYNC DCWF C 004 17:09:11.6 3 686.360 0442 O
91 DELRIO 91101 AU 25 ARPU  BC C 000 17:11:189 41 681.111 0445 O
92 POWER OF FAITH 473 AU 25 UTEN RED C 005 17:24425 23 669.389 0457 O
93 POWER OF FAITH 735 AU 25 UTAU BBWF C 000 17:24:473 24 669.294 0457 O



